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Anlage
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Hallenadresse
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de

Jugendwart/in
Kasus, Stefan
T 01622489659 stefan.kasus@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er)
MF: Harald Spies; T 06341 62726

m 0171 7272673; dr.harald.spies@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ossadnik, Dirk
Reis, Hans
Changhwan, Kim (KOR¥*)
Héhna, Horst
Gratzfeld, Matthias
Bubel, Karlheinz
Miller, Hagen
Walter, Fred
Weisensee, Rainer
10 Getto, Wolfgang
11 Dr. Spies, Harald
12 Mehrhof, Mathias
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16351497
15309848
16254121
16051232
16150013
15450278
15405397
14800095
15605370
15405262
15102199
16205313

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,3
LK14,3
LK15,7
LK16,6
LK19,7
LK20,6
LK22,3
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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